

2820 Columbiana Road, Suite 103 Vestavia, AL 35216

AGREEMENT FOR MOTOR VEHICLE PURCHASE FOR ALABAMA FAMILY TRUST BENEFICIARY

	I,, the named and current Representative for
-	, the named Beneficiary of an Alabama Family Trust (AFT)
S	special needs trust account, hereby affirm that the purchase of the below described motor vehicle
S	shall be used for the exclusive use and benefit of the above-named Beneficiary as required by AFT
ţ	policies. I shall immediately notify the Alabama Family Trust if circumstances shall change such that
t	the motor vehicle is put in the general use by or for the benefit of the other household members, which
i	is proscribed by the rules and regulations of the Alabama Family Trust.
	I further agree that the title of the motor vehicle shall include the addition of Alabama Family Trust as
ć	a lien-holder for said motor vehicle. If and when the motor vehicle is sold or transferred to a successor
Ó	owner or upon the death of the Beneficiary the original purchase price financed by the trust account of
t	the Beneficiary shall be immediately reimbursed in full less ordinary wear and tear and depreciation as
Ó	determined by the Alabama Family Trust.
Vehicle \	Year Make, Model, and Color:
VIN:	
Purchase	e Price: \$
	(Signature of Representative)
	(Print Name)
	(Date)